Wisconsin Energy's Form 10-K and incorporated by reference into this joint proxy statement/prospectus;

�
the unaudited condensed consolidated financial statements of Wisconsin Energy as of and for the six months ended June 30,
2014 included in Wisconsin Energy's Form 10-Q and incorporated by reference into this joint proxy statement/prospectus;

�
the consolidated financial statements of Integrys as of and for the year ended December 31, 2013 included in Integrys'
Form 10-K and incorporated by reference into this joint proxy statement/prospectus;

�
the unaudited condensed consolidated financial statements of Integrys as of and for the six months ended June 30, 2014
included in Integrys' Form 10-Q and incorporated by reference into this joint proxy statement/prospectus; and

�
the other information contained in or incorporated by reference into this joint proxy statement/prospectus.

155

Edgar Filing: INTEGRYS ENERGY GROUP, INC. - Form DEFM14A

197

Table of Contents

WEC ENERGY GROUP, INC.

UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONDENSED COMBINED

CONSOLIDATED STATEMENTS OF INCOME

For the Six Months Ended June 30, 2014

Wisconsin
Energy Integrys

Pro Forma
Adjustments Note 3

Pro Forma
Combined

(Millions of Dollars, Except Per Share Amounts)
Revenues
Utility revenues $ 2,711.9 $ 2,422.8 $ � $ 5,134.7
Nonregulated revenues 26.8 1,934.7 � 1,961.5

Total Operating Revenues 2,738.7 4,357.5 � 7,096.2
Operating Expenses

Utility cost of fuel, purchased power and natural gas 1,328.5 1,343.2 � 2,671.7
Nonregulated cost of sales � 1,824.0 � 1,824.0

Edgar Filing: INTEGRYS ENERGY GROUP, INC. - Form DEFM14A

198